EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Cutcombe Market Report —-Monday 15" November 2021

Exmoor Farmers are delighted to report a clearance of 330 cattle forward being suckled calves, store cattle
and breeding cattle. A full ring of buyers in attendance ensured a brisk and bright trade throughout.

Leading prices as follows:

Suckled Calf Steers

British Blue x £800.00 285Kkgs 6 months J Warne
£775.00 310kgs 7 months J Warne
£775.00 270Kkgs 7 months R Barrow
Charolais x £780.00 325kgs 6 months Messrs Collins
£772.00 305kgs 6 months S Coates
£768.00 270Kkgs 5 months RF & SA Davey
£762.00 295kgs 6 months Messrs Collins
£750.00 280Kkgs 4 months Well Farm
£740.00 270Kkgs 6 months Messrs Collins
£682.00 240Kkgs 7 months A&T Hawkins
£670.00 230Kkgs 6 months Messrs Collins
Aberdeen Angus x ~ £800.00 360Kkgs 8 months P Nicholas
£565.00 250kgs 5 months D Roper
Limousin X £730.00 320Kkgs 7 months R Barrow
£730.00 285kgs 8 months SR Dallyn & Son
£670.00 265kgs 7 months SR Dallyn & Son
£650.00 250kgs 5 months MD Leworthy
Simmental x £690.00 275kgs 7 months Leigh Farming Ltd
£690.00 270Kkgs 7 months Leigh Farming Ltd
Hereford x £680.00 300kgs 7 months D Folland
Blonde x £680.00 265Kkgs 7 months AW Heal
£620.00 240kgs 7 months AW Heal
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Suckled Calf Heifers

Charolais x

Limousin x

Aberdeen Angus x
Hereford x
Blonde x

Store Cattle — Steers
Limousin X

Hereford x

Charolais x

British Blue x
Devon

£845.00
£720.00
£695.00
£668.00
£635.00
£620.00
£618.00
£600.00
£595.00
£502.00
£498.00
£665.00
£620.00
£560.00
£540.00
£595.00
£518.00
£560.00
£555.00
£485.00

£1375.00
£1360.00
£1320.00
£1230.00
£1070.00
£1320.00
£1272.00
£1135.00
£1075.00
£898.00

£1240.00
£1090.00

390Kkgs
345Kkgs
320Kkgs
295Kkgs
280Kkgs
260Kkgs
265kgs
255kgs
240Kkgs
215kgs
205kgs
310Kkgs
260Kkgs
260Kkgs
240kgs
285Kkgs
255Kkgs
265Kkgs
275kgs
210Kkgs

630kgs
535kgs
640Kkgs
590kgs
500kgs
605kgs
530kgs
480kgs
475kgs
420kgs
545kgs
535kgs

8 months
8 months
7 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
9 months
5 months
7 months
4 months
7 months
8 months
7 months
7 months
7 months
5 months
7 months
8 months
7 months

28 months
18 months
21 months
21 months
21 months
18 months
17 months
14 months
15 months
18 months
18 months
15 months

RF & SA Davey
S Coates

Well Farm

S Coates

Messrs Collins
RF & SA Davey
Messrs Collins

J Petherick

S Coates

A&T Hawkins
Devon Farming Ltd
R Barrow

SR Dallyn & Son
SR Dallyn & Son
AW Heal

P Nicholas

D Roper

D Folland

D Folland

AW Heal

J Edgar

LC & CA South
Mrs JR Williams
Mrs JR Williams
Mrs JR Williams
LC & CA South
LC & CA South
LC & CA South
S Coates

CJ Thorne

LC & CA South
Exmoor Concept
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Aberdeen Angus x  £1088.00 590Kkgs 19 months S Wates & J Thayne
£1058.00 490Kkgs 17 months S Wates & J Thayne
Store Cattle — Heifers
Limousin x £1420.00 670Kkgs 31 months  J Edgar
Charolais x £1135.00 550Kkgs 16 months LC & CA South
£1125.00 515kgs 18 months LC & CA South
£1072.00 480Kkgs 16 months LC & CA South
British Blue x £1030.00 505kgs 19 months DE Kingdom
Aberdeen Angus X  £978.00 530kgs 20 months S Wates & J Thayne
Hereford x £948.00 515kgs 22 months DG Pile
£765.00 400Kkgs 21 months Mrs JR Williams
Grazing Cows £1000.00 675kgs Devon C Eveleigh
£845.00 645kgs Hereford C Facey
£830.00 695kgs Devon Exmoor Concept
£760.00 480Kkgs Angus S Wates & J Thayne

Breeding Cattle — Incalf Heifers
£1150.00 Simmental x J Walters
£1030.00 Hereford x  JT & AJ Andrews
£980.00 Hereford x  J Walters

Breeding Cattle — Incalf Cows

£1170.00 Angus S Wates & J Thayne
£1130.00 Angus S Wates & J Thayne
£1120.00 Blue x RF & SA Davey

£920.00 Angus S Wates & J Thayne

Breeding Cattle — Bulling Heifers
£1045.00 Angus X P&S Llewellyn
£800.00 Herefordx  AJ May

Next sale Monday 29" November, to include Suckled Calves for ESCRA, Store Cattle, Cows &
Calves.
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PRIVATE SALES

CATTLE

1 unregistered Aberdeen Angus Bull
1 Charolais Bull, 6 Years Old
2 Year Old Charolais Bulls
2 Young Pedigree Limousin Bulls

9 Hereford x Heifers with Lim Calves at foot
Not been back to the bull.

4 Limousin X Friesian Heifers
Served by Limousin bull

15 Hereford x Friesian Heifers
Due mid-February onwards to Limousin bull

2 White Beef Shorthorn Heifers
Served by Limousin bull

3 Blue Beef Shorthorn Heifers
Served by Limousin bull
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1 Pedigree Devon Bull
Trevithick Ethan UK 387110 600067 Born 29/2/2016
Excellent bloodlines inc Bollowal, Whitefield, Stonegrove & Thorndale.
"Ethan has been with us since he was bought from the Breed Sale at Sedgemoor when he was two
years old. He has been a fantastic stock bull: fertile, easy to handle and healthy. His calves are
typically born without any assistance and are lively from the start. We like him so much that we kept

him for an extra year and used Al on his daughters this year".

MACHINERY
1 X 8FT Wheeled IAE Sheep Hay Rack
6 X IAE Big Bale Sheep Feeder Cradles

PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE FOR MORE DETAILS — Tel: 01643 841841

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only — 01598 763343
www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk



http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

PROPERTY FOR SALE

PART WOOLCOMBE FARM, SANDYWAY, SOUTH MOLTON

86.2 ACRES OF PASTURELAND. GUIDE: £350,000

A healthy and accessible block of pastureland, being situated to the south west side
of Woolcombe Farm

3.237 ACRES OF POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENT LAND (STP) OR
AMENITY LAND IN WESTONZOYLAND

A well located and accessible block of potential development land STP,
situated off Broadstone Road near the centre of Westonzoyland with easy
road access and comprising one L-shaped parcel.

40.25 ACRES OF PASTURE LAND AT YARDWELLS CROSS, NORTH
MOLTON, SOUTH MOLTON

A most attractive block of 40.25 acres approx of permanent pasture land,
being south facing with excellent road access. Land is divided in two
enclosures with approximately 15.5 acres at the east side adjoining
Yardwells Cross and the balance to the west.

Thinking of selling? — Call Peter Huntley (07977 418222) or Gethin Rees (07805 005697) to arrange a FREE no obligation

quote.
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