Cutcombe Market Report – Monday 15th November 2021

Exmoor Farmers are delighted to report a clearance of 330 cattle forward being suckled calves, store cattle and breeding cattle. A full ring of buyers in attendance ensured a brisk and bright trade throughout.

Leading prices as follows:

Cucl	امارا	Calf	Steers
2011	KIEA	t an	Sieers

British Blue x	£800.00	285kgs	6 months	J Warne
	£775.00	310kgs	7 months	J Warne
	£775.00	270kgs	7 months	R Barrow
Charolais x	£780.00	325kgs	6 months	Messrs Collins
	£772.00	305kgs	6 months	S Coates
	£768.00	270kgs	5 months	RF & SA Davey
	£762.00	295kgs	6 months	Messrs Collins
	£750.00	280kgs	4 months	Well Farm
	£740.00	270kgs	6 months	Messrs Collins
	£682.00	240kgs	7 months	A&T Hawkins
	£670.00	230kgs	6 months	Messrs Collins
Aberdeen Angus x	£800.00	360kgs	8 months	P Nicholas
	£565.00	250kgs	5 months	D Roper
Limousin x	£730.00	320kgs	7 months	R Barrow
	£730.00	285kgs	8 months	SR Dallyn & Son
	£670.00	265kgs	7 months	SR Dallyn & Son
	£650.00	250kgs	5 months	MD Leworthy
Simmental x	£690.00	275kgs	7 months	Leigh Farming Ltd
	£690.00	270kgs	7 months	Leigh Farming Ltd
Hereford x	£680.00	300kgs	7 months	D Folland
Blonde x	£680.00	265kgs	7 months	AW Heal
	£620.00	240kgs	7 months	AW Heal

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

Suckled Calf Heifer	:s			
Charolais x	£845.00	390kgs	8 months	RF & SA Davey
	£720.00	345kgs	8 months	S Coates
	£695.00	320kgs	7 months	Well Farm
	£668.00	295kgs	6 months	S Coates
	£635.00	280kgs	6 months	Messrs Collins
	£620.00	260kgs	6 months	RF & SA Davey
	£618.00	265kgs	6 months	Messrs Collins
	£600.00	255kgs	9 months	J Petherick
	£595.00	240kgs	5 months	S Coates
	£502.00	215kgs	7 months	A&T Hawkins
	£498.00	205kgs	4 months	Devon Farming Ltd
Limousin x	£665.00	310kgs	7 months	R Barrow
	£620.00	260kgs	8 months	SR Dallyn & Son
	£560.00	260kgs	7 months	SR Dallyn & Son
	£540.00	240kgs	7 months	AW Heal
Aberdeen Angus x	£595.00	285kgs	7 months	P Nicholas
	£518.00	255kgs	5 months	D Roper
Hereford x	£560.00	265kgs	7 months	D Folland
	£555.00	275kgs	8 months	D Folland
Blonde x	£485.00	210kgs	7 months	AW Heal
Store Cattle – Steers				
Limousin x	£1375.00	630kgs	28 months	J Edgar
Zimousim n	£1360.00	535kgs	18 months	LC & CA South
Hereford x	£1320.00	640kgs	21 months	Mrs JR Williams
11010101011	£1230.00	590kgs	21 months	Mrs JR Williams
	£1070.00	500kgs	21 months	Mrs JR Williams
Charolais x	£1320.00	605kgs	18 months	LC & CA South
Charolato h	£1272.00	530kgs	17 months	LC & CA South
	£1135.00	480kgs	14 months	LC & CA South
	£1075.00	475kgs	15 months	S Coates
	£898.00	420kgs	18 months	CJ Thorne
British Blue x	£1240.00	545kgs	18 months	LC & CA South
Devon	£1090.00	535kgs	15 months	Exmoor Concept
= • . •		222.55		=our concept

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

Aberdeen Angus x	£1088.00 £1058.00	590kgs 490kgs	19 months 17 months	S Wates & J Thayne S Wates & J Thayne		
Store Cattle – Heifers						
Limousin x	£1420.00	670kgs	31 months	J Edgar		
Charolais x	£1135.00	550kgs	16 months	LC & CA South		
	£1125.00	515kgs	18 months	LC & CA South		
	£1072.00	480kgs	16 months	LC & CA South		
British Blue x	£1030.00	505kgs	19 months	DE Kingdom		
Aberdeen Angus x	£978.00	530kgs	20 months	S Wates & J Thayne		
Hereford x	£948.00	515kgs	22 months	DG Pile		
	£765.00	400kgs	21 months	Mrs JR Williams		
Grazing Cows	£1000.00	675kgs	Devon	C Eveleigh		
	£845.00	645kgs	Hereford	C Facey		
	£830.00	695kgs	Devon	Exmoor Concept		
	£760.00	480kgs	Angus	S Wates & J Thayne		
Breeding Cattle – Incalf Heifers						
	£1150.00	Simmental x	J Walters			
	£1030.00	Hereford x	JT & AJ Andrews			
	£980.00	Hereford x	J Walters			
Breeding Cattle – Incalf Cows						
	£1170.00	Angus	S Wates & J Thayne			
	£1130.00	Angus	S Wates & J Thayne			
	£1120.00	Blue x	RF & SA Davey			
	£920.00	Angus	S Wates & J Thayne			
Breeding Cattle – Bulling Heifers						
	£1045.00	Angus x	P&S Llewellyn			
	£800.00	Hereford x	AJ May			

Next sale Monday 29th November, to include Suckled Calves for ESCRA, Store Cattle, Cows & Calves.

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

PRIVATE SALES

CATTLE

1 unregistered Aberdeen Angus Bull

1 Charolais Bull, 6 Years Old

2 Year Old Charolais Bulls

2 Young Pedigree Limousin Bulls

9 Hereford x Heifers with Lim Calves at foot Not been back to the bull.

4 Limousin x Friesian Heifers Served by Limousin bull

15 Hereford x Friesian Heifers Due mid-February onwards to Limousin bull

> 2 White Beef Shorthorn Heifers Served by Limousin bull

3 Blue Beef Shorthorn Heifers Served by Limousin bull

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

1 Pedigree Devon Bull
Trevithick Ethan UK 387110 600067 Born 29/2/2016

Excellent bloodlines inc Bollowal, Whitefield, Stonegrove & Thorndale.

"Ethan has been with us since he was bought from the Breed Sale at Sedgemoor when he was two years old. He has been a fantastic stock bull: fertile, easy to handle and healthy. His calves are typically born without any assistance and are lively from the start. We like him so much that we kept him for an extra year and used AI on his daughters this year".



MACHINERY

1 X 8FT Wheeled IAE Sheep Hay Rack
6 X IAE Big Bale Sheep Feeder Cradles

PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE FOR MORE DETAILS – Tel: 01643 841841

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

PROPERTY FOR SALE



PART WOOLCOMBE FARM, SANDYWAY, SOUTH MOLTON 86.2 ACRES OF PASTURELAND. GUIDE: £350,000

A healthy and accessible block of pastureland, being situated to the south west side of Woolcombe Farm



3.237 ACRES OF POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENT LAND (STP) OR AMENITY LAND IN WESTONZOYLAND

A well located and accessible block of potential development land STP, situated off Broadstone Road near the centre of Westonzoyland with easy road access and comprising one L-shaped parcel.



40.25 ACRES OF PASTURE LAND AT YARDWELLS CROSS, NORTH MOLTON, SOUTH MOLTON

A most attractive block of 40.25 acres approx of permanent pasture land, being south facing with excellent road access. Land is divided in two enclosures with approximately 15.5 acres at the east side adjoining Yardwells Cross and the balance to the west.

Thinking of selling? – Call Peter Huntley (07977 418222) or Gethin Rees (07805 005697) to arrange a FREE no obligation quote.

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343